
Name Company Phone Email

Kent Reid ALR Architecture 704.348.2699 k.reid@alr-arch.com
Matt Jones Armstrong Glen 704.529.0345 mjones@armstrongglen.com
William Armstrong Armstrong Glen 704.529.0345 warmstrong@armstrongglen.com
Jason Kolano BBH Design 980.621.4402 jkolano@bbh-design.com
Dan Fields BJAC 704.840.1125 dan@bjac.com
Mark Sealy BJAC 704.840.1122 msealy@bjac.com
Jeff Smith BSDE 704.333.3122 jsmith@bullasmith.com
Kendal McAteer BSDE 704.333.3122 kmcateer@bullasmith.com
Joe Humphrey C Design Inc. 704.333.0093 jhumphrey@cdesigninc.com
Andrea Kong Carl Walker, Inc. 704.716.8000 akong@carlwalker.com
Sue Freyler CJS 704.971.4504 sfreyler@colejeneststone.com
Clay Elder ESP 704.373.1900 celder@esppartners.com
Zach Howze Gavel & Dorne Engineering 704.919.1900 zach@gdepllc.com
Brie Carlson Intec Group, Inc. 704.372.7910 bcarlson@intecgroup.net
Jonathan Blain Odell 704.414.1718 blainj@odell.com
Mike Beigay Odell 704.414.1736 beigaym@odell.com
J. Michael Barnes Pease 704.941.2111 mbarnes@pease-ae.com
Chuck Cardwell SKA Engineering Cons. 704.424.9663 cecardwell@skaeng.com
Alex Montgomery Stafford Consulting Eng. 704.597.9000 amontgomery@stafford-usa.com
Louis Hall Stafford Consulting Eng. 704.597.9000 lhall@stafford-usa.com
Chris Herron Stewart 704.334.7925 cherron@stewart-eng.com
Rashad Davis Urban Equity Advisors 704.438.9899 rdavis@urbanequityadvisors.com
Jim Hodges WHN 704.333.9952 jim@whnarch.com
Andrew Pack Woolpert 704.525.6284 andrew.pack@woolpert.com
Bill Hughes YCH Architects 704.788.2000 billh@ycharch.com
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